

**TULIP-PRINCETON WATER ASSOCIATION
HWY UTILITY RELOCATION
BID DATE: September 6, 2022
BID TABULATION**

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	May Constuction & Septic, LLC		RBIS, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	400	LF	Furnish and Install material, labor and equipment for 4" C-900 PVC Water Main and Fittings including Trench Excavation, Laying, Bedding, Blocking and Backfilling per plans and specifications for the unit price of (INCLUDING PIPE PRICE)	\$ 90.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 34,000.00
2	200	LF	Furnish and Install 4" Type 1 Creek Crossing, including 4" C-906 HDPE Water Main and all necessary fittings, by boring per plans and specifications for the unit price of	\$ 120.10	\$ 24,020.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50,000.00
3	4	EA	Furnish and Install 4" Gate Valve including valve box, valve marker and blocking per plans and specifications for the unit price of	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 22,000.00
4	4	EA	Tie in Existing 4" Water Main to Proposed 4" Water Main per plans and specifications for the unit price of (Does not include valve)	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 11,200.00
5	1	LS	Clear and Grub, as necessary, to allow for proper installation of the proposed water mains.	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00
6	1	LS	Furnish all labor and install all equipment for testing and sterilization of treated mains and appurtenances per plans and specifications for the lump sum price of	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
7	1	LS	Contractor shall perform erosion control measures as directed by the engineer and required by the SWPPP for the lump sum price of	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
8	1	LS	Trench Safety per plans and specifications for the lump sum price of	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
TOTAL OF ITEMS (1-8)				\$ 85,120.00	\$ 150,200.00		


KIRON BROWNING, P.E. PROJECT ENGINEER

*Note correction made by A.L. Franks Engineering

